
LOT 5 CREST POINTE S/D.

ORB 959-400, WD 1014-1594. WD 14

WHITLEY HAROLD D/WHITLEY DONNA E
118 SW CRESTPOINTE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-405

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/08/2024 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

182,411
1,734
35,000

219,145
80,990

138,155
HX HB 51,411

86,744
219,145

0

221,762

1446/623 8/24/2021 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITLEY HAROLD D

WHITLEY HAROLD D

1014/1594 5/04/2004 WD Q I 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHLEEN A NELSON

HAROLD D & DONNA E 

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

2005HX Base Yr

118 SW CRESTPOINTE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,829 118.3000 132.50 242,342 2002 2002 0 0 0 24.73 75.27

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1569

BAS 1,569 100 1,569 156,481

FGR 420 55 231 23,039

FOP 70 30 21 2,095

PTO 168 5 8 798

2,227 1,829 182,411

BAS= W13  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  PTO= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W31 S30 E14
FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E11 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21
N30$.
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2.9
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30
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14

12

14

FOP
5

7
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7

5

FGR20

21

20

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 842.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,684

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

1,734

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


